TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correction

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Impex, Inc.		102/15/2005	fictitious business name of Chi Hsin Impex, Inc.: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chi Hsin Impex, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	DBA Impex, Inc.	
Street Address:	14777 Don Julian Road	
City:	City of Industry	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91746	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2704306	BODYFLEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)903-8820

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (206) 903-8800

Email: tmseattle@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: Jason Rhodes
Address Line 1: 1420 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101

TRADEMARK
=

900032197 REEL: 003160 FRAME: 0073

Total Attachments: 4 source=SFXA49#page1.tif source=SFXA49#page2.tif source=BODYFLEX OA#page1.tif source=BODYFLEX OA#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003160 FRAME: 0074

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

Impex, Inc.

Reg. No.:

2704306

Registered:

April 8, 2003

Mark:

BODYFLEX

Attorney Ref. No.: 468394-0134

DECLARATION (Exhibit A - Request to Correct Registration Certificate)

The undersigned, James Chung, declares he is President of Chi Hsin Impex, Inc. I am familiar with Registrant's business in association with the mark BODYFLEX and I further declare:

The owner listed in the captioned registration is Impex, Inc. Impex, Inc. is a fictitious name for Chi Hsin Impex, Inc, a California corporation, with its principal place of business at 14777 Don Julian Road, City of Industry, California 91746 (collectively referred to as "Impex" or the "Registrant"). Chi Hsin Impex, Inc. does business as Impex, Inc. These names thus refer to the same legal entity and have been used by our company since at least as early as May 9, 2004 in the exercise equipment industry. The proper legal name for Registrant is Chi Hsin Impex, Inc.

The undersigned, James Chung, being hereby warned that the making of willfully false statements and the like is punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and may jeopardize the validity of the application or any registration resulting therefrom, states that he is authorized to execute this Declaration on behalf

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003160 FRAME: 0075

Mark: BODYFLEX Reg. No.: 2704306

of Registrant, that all statements made of his own knowledge are true, and all statements made

on information and belief are believed to be true.

Date: Teb 1t, v1

RECORDED: 09/15/2005

James Chung